NovaSource M2 Synthesized RF Signal Sources
o Low Cost Synthesized RF Signal Source
o Fully Programmable
o PC Controllable (Software Included)
o Non-Volatile Memory Saves Settings
o Supports Stand Alone Operation
o Low Phase Noise
o Wide Tuning Range (up to 1.5:1)

With a PC and the supplied NovaSource M2 Control Panel software, the desired
frequency is entered and stored in nonvolatile memory. Continuous control is also an
option with NovaSource M2. NovaSource M2 programmable synthesizers are completely
self-contained and have a full range of synthesizer functions including:
o Buffered, attenuable RF output (+ 10 dBm, typical)
o Internal 1.0 PPM TCXO reference
o Input port for an external reference
o Individual models covering frequencies from 45 MHz to 220 MHz with tuning
resolution of 25 kHz to 100 kHz
Low-priced and available for quick delivery, NovaSource M2 RF signal sources are a
complete solution to many frequency synthesizer applications.
5 Circle Freeway Drive Phone  (513) 642-3000 www.nova-eng.com
Cincinnati, OH 45246 Fax      (513) 642-3361 info.nova@L-3Com.com
Specifications:
Part Number Frequency - MHz Step Size
NS2-0045253 45 - 65  25 kHz
NS2-0065503 65 - 95  50 kHz
NS2-0080503 80 - 120 50 kHz
NS2-0110104 110 - 160 100 kHz
NS2-0160104 160 - 220 100 kHz
General Specifications:
• Output Power +10dBm typical, with software controlled attenuation
• Spurious Output Level < –60 dBc
• Harmonics < –35 dBc